

The Corporate Partners Program through the Pullman Regional Hospital Foundation is designed to build stronger partnerships between our thriving business community and Pullman Regional Hospital. Over the years Pullman Regional Hospital has worked alongside our generous business partners to fund state-of-the-art technology, introduce innovative new services, and expand facilities – all of which exceeds the margin of excellence that our community deserves from their regional hospital.

The Corporate Partners Program is designed for local and regional businesses to support Pullman Regional Hospital in a meaningful way that will impact quality healthcare on the Palouse for years to come. **Join us!**

Philanthropy does not happen in silos. It takes a team of caring individuals and corporate champions who want to make a positive difference. It is a magical experience when we align our donors' passions with the vision of Pullman Regional Hospital and can witness the impact of these moments through the health and wellbeing of those we serve.



Our inaugural Corporate Partners Program will help guide and define our expansion efforts to help make Pullman Regional Hospital one medical campus on Bishop Boulevard, providing comprehensive, integrated, and efficient medical care for the region.

Investing in Pullman Regional Hospital as a Corporate Partner brings year-around support to both your business and our medical community.

On behalf of our entire team, I want to thank you for what you do for our community. Your support is valued, your support is appreciated, and your support is making a transformational difference in the lives of our patients and their families – now and in years to come.



Matt Forge Pullman Regional Hospital CEO

	Visionary Partners	Corporate Leaders	Partners
	\$10,000+	\$5,000+	\$1,000+
Company name and logo displayed and linked on Foundation's Corporate Partners page	x	х	х
Company name and logo included on PRH Foundation's email messaging	Х	х	
Quarter-Page ad in regional publication(s) promoting company's support of CPP	X		
Company highlighted on PRH Foundation's social media outlets	3x/year	2x/year	1x/year
Attendance at Pullman Regional Hospital activities that includes corporate recognition in materials, live recognition at events, half-table/full- team grouping, and employee volunteer opportunities Gala Golf Tournament 5th Quarter Rally Annual member of Pullman Regional Hospital's CEO Circle which includes invitations to exclusive CEO Circle events, recognition, exclusive	2 events	1 event	
media relations and CEO communications Annual invitation to exclusive tour hosted by Pullman Regional Hospital	X	х	
CEO Onsite presentation and reception provided by hospital leadership	Х	х	
Year-end impact report	Х	X	Х

^{*}The charitable donation of any sponsorship is the amount of the contribution minus the fair market value of goods and services received



Pullman Regional Hospital's Corporate Partners Program is a new, unique-to-this-region venture to highlight businesses, corporations and partnerships outside of the scope of the Foundation's signature events. Year-round media and promotion will highlight partner support through email (8,500+ constituents), social media (3,000+ followers on Facebook/Instagram), the PRH website, and throughout the community.

Additional benefits at the Visionary Partner and Corporate Leader levels include: CEO Circle membership, seats/groupings at the Foundation's signature events – Gala, Golf Tournament, and $5^{\rm th}$ Quarter Rally, and employee volunteer opportunities for greater interaction with attendees and hospital employees.

Visionary and Corporate levels also include an annual, exclusive hospital tour led by Pullman Regional CEO Matt Forge highlighting ongoing expansion efforts, and year-end impact reporting of your company's partnership.



If your company or business is interested in joining the Corporate Partners Program at any level, please contact a Foundation team member to learn more:

Linda Infranco, Executive Director (509) 332-2043 linda.infranco@pullmanregional.org

Becky Highfill, Grants Manager (509) 332-2033 becky.highfill@pullmanregional.org

Stephanie Pierce, Director of Development, Annual Giving (509) 332-2044 stephanie.pierce@pullmanregional.org

Derek Sedam, Director of Operations (Partners Program Coordinator) (509) 332-2046 derek.sedam@pullmanregional.org

